Al



James

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.			
None		DBA Coopera	tive Oil Investments
			rginia 25276
ADDRESS		COMPLETE ADDRESS	
None	Oct	ober 25,	19_68_
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	PRO	POSED LOCATI	ON
ADDRESS	Burni	ng Springs	District
West Virginia Pulp and Paper Co.		Wirt	County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS			
299 Park Avenue, New York, New York	Well No. Wesv	aco #1	(Formerly Young
ADDRESS	West Virgin	ia Pulp & Pa	per Co. Farm
GENTLEMEN:			Acres 50 (Part of 470)
The undersigned well operator is entitled to			
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case	may be) under grant	or lease dated_	June 4, 1968
, made	by West Virgini	a Pulp and P	aper Co. , to
Ned W. Easley DBA Cooperative Oil Inves	tments,	and recorded on	the 12th day
of September, 1968	in the office of the	County Clerk for	r said County in
Book 132 , page 874 .			
The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well and County above named, determined by survey and land marks.	operator on the farm	and in the M	agistarial District
The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which aries of the same, who have mapped their workings coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named	said well is located, and filed their maps as addressees.	or within 500 fe as required by l	eet of the bound- aw, excepting the
The above named coal operators or coal owners desire to make to such proposed location, or which the the drilling of a well at said proposed location will car coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Depa a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said that forms for use in making such objections will be on request and that all such objections must set forth a grounds on which such objections are based and indicate be moved to overcome same.	ey are required to ma use a dangerous cond rtment of Mines with Department. Said co furnished to them by as definitely as is re	ake by Section 3 lition in or about in ten* days from al operators are the Department of asonably possible	of said Code, if their respective om the receipt of further notified of Mines promptly the the ground or
(The next paragraph is to be completed only	in Department's con	v.)	
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were	-		red to the above
named coal operators or coal owners at their above or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of West Virginia.	shown respective addr	ess	day before
	truly yours,	edw Ex	o Deid
OCT 1968 OCT 1968 OCT 1968 OCT 1968 OF West Virginia of Well Operator) OF West Virginia OF Well Operator	Ned W. Easley	DBA Coopera	tive 0il Investments
1068	Box 295		
Address]		STREET	
RECEIVING Well Operator	Spencer, West	t Virginia	25276
West of Mines		CITY OR TOWN	01/26/2024
E South State of the State of t	West Virgin	la	
*Section 3	f	STATE	
*Section 3 If no such objections be filed or be ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the dement shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling have been made by the coal operators to the location, or approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to	permit reciting the fili	said proposed lo	cation, the depart-
		WIR-565	PERMIT NUMBER

MATHEWS PRINTING AND LANGESTON DRILL



WELL RECORD, FORM OG-10, MUST BE SUBMITTED TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND.

SEP 1969

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND

None	Ned W Freder DBA (Consenting Oil T
None	Ned W. Easley DBA/Cooperative Oil Inv
ADDRESS	Box 295, Spencer, West Virginia 2527
None COAL OPERATOR OF COAL OWNER	September 23 , 19 69
	PROPOSED LOCATION
ADDRESS	Burning Springs District
West Virginia Pulp & Paper Co.	County
299 Park Avenue, New York, N.Y.	Well No. Wesvaco # 1
ADDRESS	(Formerly Young)
Gentlemen:	W. Va. Pulp & Paper Co. Farm
	Elevation 722.8 Acres Pt. of 47
	rill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
il and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case n	
, made by	y W. Va. Pulp & Paper Co. , to
Ned W. Easley, DBA Cooperative Oil I	nvestments , and recorded on the 12th day
f September, 1968 ,ir	n the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 132 , page 874 .	,
and County above named, determined by survey and and marks.	courses and distances from two permanent points, or
The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which saries of the same, who have mapped their workings a coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as	and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
	if any) are notified that any objections they may y are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if see a dangerous condition in or about their respective tment of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of Department. Said coal operators are further notified furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly so definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or
(The next paragraph is to be completed only	***
	mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above
named coal operators or coal owners at their above slor on the same day with the mailing or delivery of West Virginia.	hown respective address day before, this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
	ruly yours, Reasley DBA/ Carley
	Cooperative Oil Investments
h Chapter 22 of the W. Va.	WELL OPERATOR
de, the location is hereby ap-	2
oved for drilling. Address	STREET
drilling is not commenced January 13, 1970 Well Operator	CITY OR TOWN 01/26/2024
Deputy Director—Gil & Gas Division	
and the same and t	STATE

*Section 3.... If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

A-3

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO: X DRILL	DEEPEN	FRACTURE WEL:
WELL OPERATOR NAME Cooperative Oil Investments	RESPONSIBLE AGI	ENT: Easley
ADDRESS Box 295, Spencer, W. Va.	ADDRESS Box 29	5, Spencer, W. Va.
TELEPHONE 927-3750	TELEPHONE 9	27-3750
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (IF KNOWN) NAME Gerald Jones	LAND OWNER: NAME Wesvaco,	Inc.
TELEPHONE 927-3750	TELEPHONE	
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 7000	ROTARY From 2	50' to 7000'
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: Newburg	CABLE TOOLS	To 250'
TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS X COMB.	STORAGE	DISPOSAL
TYPE WASTE RECYCLING		
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:	Name of the State	end to see a contract of
CASING AND TUBING CEMENT TO BE USED	FOR DRILLING	TO BE LEFT
20		TO DII IIII
16		2521
13 3/8 <u>B-T 90 Sacks (Approx)</u> 11 3/4	2501	250'
10 3/4 9 5/8	2500 '	
8 5/8		
7 5 1/2	6500	6500'
4 1/2	6550†	6550'
3 1/2 2 3/8		
LINERS USED	-	
APPROXIMATE DEPTHS OF EXPECTED POTABLE WATER S	TRATA80 †	, 120', 160'
APPROXIMATE DEPTHS OF EXPECTED WORKABLE COAL S	EAMS? None	
IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? No.		
		A description back of
WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for		Coal Company, own
or operator of the coal under this lease have	examined and pla	aced on our mine maps this
proposed well location.		
We theCoal C	ompany have no o	objections to said well
being drilled at this location, providing oper		
regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 2		
		01/26/2024
	7	For Coal Company
		coar company
		Official Title

WIRT-577

Form OG-10



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

Rotary	X
Spudder	
Cable Tools	
Storage	

Spencer		
→Wir-565	(WIR	577
	Spencer Wir-565	>Wir-565 (W/R

Permit No Wir-565 (W/R 577	RECORD		Oil or G	as Well Dry (KIND)
Company Cooperative Oil Investments Box 295, Spencer, W. Va. 25276	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Farm W. Va. Pulp & Paper Co. Acres 50 Location (waters) Little Kanawha River	Size 16	240	240	Kind of Packer
Well No	16 9-5/8	1856	971	Size of
Address New York, N. Y. Mineral rights are owned by West Virginia Pulp & Paper (65/8/	3720	1340	Depth set
Address New York, N. Y. Drilling commenced 9/20/69 Drilling completed 1/15/70 Date Shot. From To	3			Perf. top Perf. top
With	Attach copy of CASING CEM	cementing record	d. 240 SIZE1856	10/18/69 No. Ft. 10/30/69 Date
Rock Pressure lbs. hrs. Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) No	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERÉI	CHES	SX, 115SX FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS)No				
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)				
Fresh Water Feet Producing Sand	Salt Water		Feet_	
		011 6		

roducing Sand					Depth		
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth	Remarks
oil	5		0	10			
and & Shale	2		10	1518			
and			1518	1582		A	
hale			1582	1616		·	
and			1616	1686			
ime			1686	1798			
and			1798	1810			
iltstone	20 -21		1810	1886			
h a le			1886	2222			
offee Shale			2222	2238	2		le le
erea			2238	2240		9	
hale			2240	5386			
orniferous	T.m.		5386	5616			
riskany Sd.	1		5616	5674	Water	5616 - 3	2
ime & Dolor			5674	5946		V EX	
nhydrite,	Shale, & D	olomite	5946	6819			- 1-4
				6819 Log	Total Depth	*	
							,
						01/2	6/2024
						FUEL	MISIN
						المنظاد ا	
						JAN 27	1970
	2					JAN 21	1010
	1					OIL & GAS D	VISION
						EFT. OF	MINIES
	1970				L	I I . OF	VIII VI Manus

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
		- /					
	i tenjara			W PAR			
	2-10-10-10-1						
					(JAU)	CWIR S	
4000							
131,043							
				12 0355			
							The Control of the Co
		- 2 -				200	
						rial graft and	
6,237.1 ·				1 / X = 11 a			
and the first							
					0.00		
	take was						
					+4		
					to be all		
					3598		
		11 154					
	*		2.80				
		1,70.		*			
		201					
						01/	26/2024
	1				1	017	4012027

· Du Foisler	/
	, Owner
our /	
	(Title)

Wed - 3 weeks ago

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

INSPECTOR	3 44 L L L	IVEI OIL		
Permit No. 7/12-377			Oil or	Gas Well
Company Oil Engley DBA Cooperation	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKERS
Address Spencer, Th. Va.	Size	,,		
Farm Wesvaco	16	6		Kind of Packer
Well No.	10	1 783/		Size of
District Durning Springounty War	81/4			
Drilling commenced 9+24-69	65/8			Depth set
Drilling completedTotal depth	5 3/16			Perf. top
Date shotDepth of shot	2			Perf. bottom
Initial open flow/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing/10ths Merc. inInch				
VolumeCu. Ft.				No. FTDate
Rock pressurelbshrs.	NAME OF SE	RVICE COMP	ANY	
Oilbbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERE) AT	FEETINCHES
Fresh water 25 feet 100 feet	FEET	rINC	H.ES	FEETINCHES
Salt waterfeetfeet	FEET	rINC	HE S	FEETINCHES
Drillers' Names Lead James &		Part	taita	21314152
Remarks: Secalar W. Jos		0 0 71 N	in ero	
10 10		76	_	E0E02821730
10-1-69 DATE		110	ry &	DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR
				01/26/2024

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No						
			ADDRESS			
FARM		DISTRICT		OUNTY	7 19	
Filling Material Used				Milan A.		
	*	1.				
Liner L	ocation	Amount	Packer	Location		
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND T	UBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
		5 - 8 -				
				-111-il.		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 2		e e e e e e e e e
						- maiorite se
				100		a cyclina
			179		5.	e ou hatterin
					1	
Drillers' Names						
	u u					
Remarks:						
DATE	I hereby certify I v	isited the abo	ve well on this date.			

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

1	INSP	ECTOR	S WELL	REPOR	1			
Permit No. Wint-5	77		Oil or Gas Well					
Company Coo perio	The Eastey alive Oil of	no,	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACI	(ERS	
8	cer, W. Da.		Size					
Farm Hest Virg	jinia Pulpt	Taper C.	16	240'		_ Kind of Pac	eker	
Well No.	0 . (4)	+	10			Size of		
District / Summe	Afring County W.	rf	8 ½ 6 ½			_ Depth set_		
Drilling commenced Drilling completed	Total denth		5 3/16					
Date shot			2			Perf. top Perf. botton		
Initial open flow	/10ths Water i	nInch	Liners Used			Perf. top Perf. botto		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. in	Inch		1000	For	Company of the contract of the		
Volume			CASING CEME		SIZE	No. FT.	Dat	
Rock pressure	lbsbbls.,					FEET		
Fresh water 45	feet							
Salt water	feet	feet	FEET	INC	HES	FEET	INCHE	
Drillers' Names	ek Mace	Hon	rev Tuo	Key) •		
Remarks:	Gerald	D, J	ones 1	Potary	1	6762720		
Drift	ing at	640		0	17.32	OCT		
	V				No Depr	ECEIVED	234	
					/ Real	of Mines		
10-23-6 DATE	9			7/4	Try Z	11261202 DISTRICT WELL	INSPECTOR	

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Drillers' Names	Permit No					Well No			
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PUBLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	COMPANY			ADDRESS					
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOGATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOGATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOGATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PUBLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	'ARM		DISTRICT	·C	COUNTY	-			
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PUBLICATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS PUBLICATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS RECOVERED SIZE RECOVERED SIZE LOS RECOVERED SIZE				A 100 Y 50					
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOS Prillers' Names	Liner Loc	cation	Amount	Packer	Location				
prillers' Names	PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASING AND TUBING				
Orillers' Names	CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST		
Orillers' Names									
Orillers' Names							7		
rillers' Names									
rillers' Names									
rillers' Names									
rillers' Names					y				
rillers' Names							==-		
rillers' Names									
rillers' Names		<i>\</i>							
emarks:		•		×					
Remarks:									
Remarks:									
Remarks:	Prillers' Names	to a server of the control of the co					777		
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this data	Remarks:								
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this data									
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this data									
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this data									
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this data					\				
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this data									
		I honoby contify I	rigited the ab-	we well on this data					







OIL & GAS DIVISION DEPT. OF MINES

WIR-577-P

Permit Number

577 (Renewal)

25276

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	
Charleston, W. Va.	
	Cooperative Oil Investments
Coal Operator	Name of Well Operator
	P O Roy 205 Spencer West Virginia
Address	P. O. Box 295, Spencer, West Virginia Complete Address
	January 15, 1970
Coal Owner	Date
	WELL TO BE ABANDONED
A 33	Burning Springs District
Address	WirtCounty
	County
Lease or Property Owner	Well No1
Address	W. Va. Pulp & Paper Co. Farm
Inspector Kenneth Butcher RFD #1, E	Barboursville, W. Va. 25504 25504
TO BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE	E OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS
Gentlemen :—	
The undersigned well operator is about to	o abandon the above described well and will commence
The undersigned wen operator is about to	o abandon the above described wen and win commence
January 16, 1970	
	ell on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
	which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
This notice is given you in order that we	ur respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are fur represented the undersigned will proceed on	rther notified that whether you are represented or not that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said article 4. Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
This notice is being mailed by registere above date.	ed mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
	Vowy touly young
	Very truly yours,
	D. J. Engles
	Well Operator
	Well operator
NOTE: Upon the chandeness of the con-	duilled prior to Iune 1 1000 a slat successful
registered engineer, shall be filed with THRE "WORK ORDER" AND TWO COPIES OF show the district and county in which the trathe name or names of the owners and names abandoned, determined by survey with the cent points or landmarks on said tract, in co	drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a ECOPIES OF APPLICATION, (OG-9) AND THE WELL RECORD, (OG-10). The map must act of land is located, the name and acreage of same, of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be courses and distances of such well from two permanompliance with Rule 5 of the Rules/2002
megarations.	ed within four months from the date of permit, same

AFFIDAVIT, FORM OG-8, MANNER WELL PLUGGED MUST BE SUBMITTED TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NON TRANSFERABLE.

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

IL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Cement plug - 6650 - 6680 - Newburg

Cement plug - 5720 - 25 ft. - Base 7" csg.

Cement plug - 4450 - 25 ft. - Top 7" Csg.

Cement plug - 2240 - 25 ft. - Berea

Cement plug - 1885 - 25 ft. - Base 9-5/8" Csg.

Cement plug - 980 - 25 ft. - Top 9-5/8" Csg.

Cement plug - 0 - 50 ft. - Surface

Hole to be filled with Gel Between Cement plugs.

TO CO.

1, Darboursville, .. Vr. , 25588

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner. IF PARTIAL PLUGGING
PLEASE SUBMIT REVISED WELL RECORD
WHEN WORK IS COMPLETED.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

See front

Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this

15TH day of January , 1970.

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

By: Johnth pold

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.

13/10

FORM OG-8

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES



OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

OIL & GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WEEL T. OF MINES

None COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER			Cooperative Oil Investments				
			. 0. Box 29				
	ADDRESS		anuary 17 w				
COAL O		w urning Spri					
ADDRESS							
LEASE O	DR PROPERTY OWNER	W	irt			County	
ADDRESS			Well No. 1				
			est Virgini	a Pulp &	Paper Co.	Farm	
STATE INSPECTOR S	SUPERVISING PLUGG	ING Mr. Ke	nneth Butch	er	***************************************	•••••	
		AFFIDA	VIT				
STATE OF WEST	,	ss:					
County of Roa		J					
haing first duly sw	y Jarvis forn according to law	and	L Gerald D	Jones (Jon	es Drilling	g_Co)	
_							
well operator, and p	oil and gas wells and participated in the w	ork of pluggi	ng and filling	the above	well, that sa	aid work	
was commenced on and filled in the fol	the 16 day of lowing manner:	January	, 19.70	, and that	the well was	plugged	
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING	MATERIAL	Р	LUGS USED	CA	SING	
FORMATION				SIZE & KIND	CSG PULLED	CSG LEFT IN	
wburg	Cement			- 30'		240 - 13"	
se 7" Csg.	Cement			- 25'	985	971 - 9-5	
p 7" Cs t.	Cement		the second name of the second na	- 25'	4380	1340 - 7"	
	Cement		2240	- 25'			
	Camant						
se 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement		1885	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	-		
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement		1885 980	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.			1885	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement Cement	el Between	1885 980	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement		1885 980	- 25'			
rea se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface	Cement Cement Filled with G		1885 980	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement Cement Filled with G		1885 980	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement Cement Filled with G		1885 980	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg.	Cement Cement Filled with G		1885 980	- 25'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface	Cement Cement Filled with G		1885 980	- 25' 50'			
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface	Cement Cement Filled with G		1885 980 0 -	- 25' 50'	TON OF MONUMI		
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface COAL SEAMS	Cement Cement Filled with G		9 5/	DESCRIPT	-18" above	grnd-cement	
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface COAL SEAMS AME) None	Cement Cement Filled with G		9 5/	DESCRIPT 8" casing	-18" above llows;	grnd-cement	
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface	Cement Cement Filled with G		9 5/ mar Wes	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970	grnd-cement	
se 9-5/8" Csg. p 9-5/8" Csg. rface COAL SEAMS AME) AME) AME) AME)	Cement Cement Filled with G Cement plugs.		9 5/ mar Wes	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo tvaco#1- mit# Wir	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970 565 and Win	grnd-cement	
coal seams None AME) and that the work	Cement Cement Filled with G Cement plugs. of plugging and fil		9 5/ mar Wes	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo tvaco#1- mit# Wir	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970 565 and Win	grnd-cement	
coal seams None AME) and that the work January	Cement Cement Filled with G Cement plugs. of plugging and fil, 19-70		9 5/ mar Wes Per	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo tvaco#1- mit# Wir	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970 565 and Win	grnd-cement	
coal seams None and that the work January	Cement Cement Filled with G Cement plugs. of plugging and fil		9 5/ mar Wes	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo tvaco#1- mit# Wir	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970 565 and Win	grnd-cement	
coal seams None AME) and that the work January And further de	Cement Cement Filled with G Cement plugs. of plugging and fil, 19-70	ling said wel	9 5/ mar Wes Per	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo tvaco#1- mit# Wir	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970 565 and Win 17th	grnd-cement) c 577 day of	
coal seams None AME) and that the work January And further de	Cement Cement Filled with G Cement plugs. of plugging and fil. ponents saith not.	ling said wel	9 5/ mar Wes Per	DESCRIPT 8" casing ked as fo tvaco#1- mit# Wir	-18" above 11ows; Jan 17 1970 565 and Win 17th	grnd-cement 5 577 day of (26/2024 19 7 6	

0G-11 B-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION



OIL & GAS DIVISION ET 1. OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. WW -	577P			Oil or Gas Well			
Company Cooper	Ril Inve	CASING AND	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKERS		
Address Spen Farm W. Va. K	uer, wora,	Size 7 16 (C)			Kind of Packer		
Well No.	Sprengs Wer	81/4	A 1 1		Size of		
Drilling commenced		65%			Depth set		
Drilling completed Date shot Initial open flow Open flow after tubing Volume Rock pressure Oil Fresh water Salt water Drillers' Names	Received the name of the name	chom, date, and chere delivered for barges required for RECEIPT cumbered article divature or NAME OF AD CORRECTION SIGNATURE OF ADDRESSE CULLIN WHERE DELIVERED (only in the control of th	Deliver ONLY to addressee these services) escribed below. DRESSEE (Musicalway EE'S AGENT, IF ANY Hene	vs be filled in) yestment	Perf. top Perf. bottom Perf. bottom Perf. bottom Perf. bottom Perf. bottom Perf. bottom INCHES PEFTINCHES		
Telease,	WELL OPERATOR A 4/6/			fo B	7 learl		
3-24-70 DATE			17-0	e. B.	DISTRICT AND LANGESTOR		

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

ermit No	5.75		- GK	We	I No	
OMPANY	9 114		ADDRESS			
ARM	MITTER HER	DISTRIC	ТС	OUNTY	1	
					1	
illing Material Used				T Direction		A
iner Loc	ation	Amount	Packer	Location	3	
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED	Augustines of the second	BRIDGES	CASING AND TUBING		
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
1			13 4 3	1 1 1 1/3	1111	1
						nasaa sari
			11.53			
						densa em
				Mary Manager Com		
			entre de la company	24	1.000	al dugado
Lance Constitute Among						
			The Management of the		- 5	25 - 15-
rai To on	AGIEL	, GR MILES				
		CHEN VENE	VI SMAT			
	14-15					
					-	
illers' Names						
marks:	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ka ya an angan atau at a				
maras.						
	I hereby certify I vi					



